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FeedBackRating

Academic Year

Employee Feedback

Employee Feedback - College MIS

Department Name

Mr. Shubham Chaudhari v

2020-2021 v Production Engineering and Industrial Management v
FeedBack Type* Semester Type*
Student Academic Feedback v ODD v
Academic FeedBack *
End Semester FeedBack-Il v
Employee List
Employee
Sr. Reg. Employee Division
No. Code Name Subjects Semester Name Rating
. . Financial Accounting and Semester | Div-1
1 10209001 Tripta Anand Nair .
Management Accounting 3.9
. . Internet of Things Semester | Div-1
2 10209001 Tripta Anand Nair 27
. . Project Systems Semester|  Div-1
3 10209001 Tripta Anand Nair 28
Introduction to ERP Semester | Div-1
4 10209001 Tripta Anand Nair (Naw.gatlon I Basis | 3.9
Architecture/ System
Security and Audit / ABAP)
. . Human Resource Semester | Div-1
5 10209001 Tripta Anand Nair
Management 4.4
. . Production and Operation Semester | Div-1
6 10209001 Tripta Anand Nair
Management 4.0
Supply Chain Management Semester|  Div-1
7 10209001 Tripta Anand Nair | (Procurement / 3.9
Warehousing / Sales)
. . ABAP Semester | Div-1
8 10209001 Tripta Anand Nair 4.0
Prakash Principles of Project Semester|  Div-1
9 4105008001 Dasharath Management 3.5
Pantawane
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Sr.

No.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Employee
Reg.
Code

4105008002

4105008003

4105008003

4105008005

4105008005

4108008004

410908009

410908009

410908009

410908009

410908009

410908009

410908010

411108015

411308064

411308064

411308064

411308064

411308066

Employee
Name

Employee Feedback - College MIS

Subjects

Sunil Udaykumar Mechanical Fab Shop

Ghunage

Arati Vinayak
Mulay

Arati Vinayak
Mulay

RajivH
Basavrajappa
RajivH
Basavrajappa

Neela Ravindra
Rajhans

Maheshwar
Dinkar Jaybhaye

Maheshwar
Dinkar Jaybhaye

Maheshwar
Dinkar Jaybhaye

Maheshwar
Dinkar Jaybhaye

Maheshwar
Dinkar Jaybhaye

Maheshwar
Dinkar Jaybhaye

Sandip Sharad
Anasane

P P Chikate

MANEETKUMAR
RANGNATH
DHANVIJAY

MANEETKUMAR
RANGNATH
DHANVIJAY

MANEETKUMAR
RANGNATH
DHANVIJAY

MANEETKUMAR
RANGNATH
DHANVIJAY

Mohemmed S
Shaikh

10.1.71.42:8088/DepartmentWiseEmployeeFeedback

Enterprise Resource
Planning Laboratory

Enterprise Resource
Planning

Principles of Design of
Machine Elements

Principles of Design of
Machine Elements

Introduction to Design and
Innovation

Robotic Systems
Laboratory

Mechanics of Manipulator

Robot Integrated
Manufacturing Automation

Project Risk Management

Production and Operations
Management

Business Environment and
Corporate Strategy

Selection of Materials and
Manufacturing processes

Advanced Material Forming

Mechatronics System
Design

Mechatronics System
Design Laboratory

Mechatronics System
Design

Statistical Tools Laboratory

Advanced Manufacturing
Practices Laboratory

Semester

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Division

Name

Div-4

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Rating

3.4

3.7

3.6

3.2

3.2

2.6

3.3

3.7

3.9

41

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.7

3.4

3.7

3.7

3.8

4.0

217
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Sr.

No.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Employee
Reg.
Code

411308066

411308066

4186008008

421708093

421708094

421908104

421908104

421908106

421908106

421908106

50017137

50017137

50017137

50017137

502008109

502008109

502008110

502008111

Employee
Name

Mohemmed S
Shaikh

Mohemmed S
Shaikh

Bharatkumar
Bhagatraj Ahuja

Jameer Khaleel
Bagwan

ameya gajanan
pathak

KISHORE
JAGANNATH
JAWALE

KISHORE
JAGANNATH
JAWALE

ASHWINI M
RAMTEKE

ASHWINI M
RAMTEKE

ASHWINI M
RAMTEKE

NARENDRA
PAWAR

NARENDRA
PAWAR

NARENDRA
PAWAR

NARENDRA
PAWAR

Dr. MAYUR
SAWANT

Dr. MAYUR
SAWANT

SAGAR SHINDE

Dr. VIKAS
SISODIA
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Employee Feedback - College MIS

Subjects

Additive Manufacturing
Technologies and
Applications

Mechanical Fab Shop

Fundamentals of Robotics

Modelling of Production
Systems

Software Laboratory

Ergonomics in Design and
Manufacturing

Mechanical Fab Shop

System Engineering and
Maintenance Management

Financial Planning and
Management

Mechanical Fab Shop

Computer Aided Product
Detailing (Rendering/
Design Studio) Laboratory

Form and Aesthetics
Laboratory

Collaborative Design
Methods for New Product
Development

Product Communication
and Interface Design

Advances in Casting and
Welding

Mechanical Fab Shop

Product Design and
Development

System Modelling and
Simulation Laboratory

Semester

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Semester |

Division
Name

Div-1

Div-5

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-3

Div-1

Div-1

Rating

4.0

3.3

3.2

3.6

3.6

4.4

3.4

3.5

3.2

3.1

3.4

2.9

4.0

4.2

4.2

3.7

4.1

0.0

3/7
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Sr.

No.

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Employee
Reg.
Code

531508079

10209001

10209001

10209001

30209002

30209002

30209002

30209002

4105008002

4105008005

410908009

410908009

410908009

411008012

411008012

411308064

411308064

411308064

Employee
Name

SANDESH
NARHARI PATIL

Tripta Anand Nair

Tripta Anand Nair

Tripta Anand Nair

Vaishali Gaikwad

Vaishali Gaikwad

Vaishali Gaikwad

Vaishali Gaikwad

Sunil Udaykumar
Ghunage

RajivH
Basavrajappa

Maheshwar
Dinkar Jaybhaye

Maheshwar
Dinkar Jaybhaye

Maheshwar
Dinkar Jaybhaye

JAYANT
SHANKAR
KARAJAGIKAR

JAYANT
SHANKAR
KARAJAGIKAR

MANEETKUMAR
RANGNATH
DHANVIJAY

MANEETKUMAR
RANGNATH
DHANVIJAY

MANEETKUMAR
RANGNATH
DHANVIJAY
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Employee Feedback -

Subjects

CAD / CAM Laboratory

SAP-S/4 HANA Production
Planning and
Manufacturing

SAP-S/4 HANA Sourcing &
Procurement

Introduction to Artificial
Intelligence (Al)

Industry Project

ABAP- SAP HANA

SAP-S/4 HANA Financial
Accounting

SAP-S/4 HANA Sales

Production Processes

Manufacturing Engineering-
| Laboratory

Dissertation Phase — |

Management Information
System

Industrial Safety
Engineering

Manufacturing Engineering-
|

Manufacturing Engineering-
|

Dissertation Phase — |

Artificial Intelligence
Search Methods for
Problem Solving

MOOC - Introduction to
Industry 4.0 and Industrial
Internet of Things

College MIS

Semester

Semester |

Semester lll

Semester lll

Semester Il

Semester Il

Semester lll

Semester lll

Semester lll

Semester lll

Semester Il

Semester Il

Semester lll

Semester Il

Semester lll

Semester lll

Semester Il

Semester Il

Semester Il

Division
Name

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Rating

3.8

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.7

0.0

3.4

3.4

3.3

3.4

3.6

4.0

0.0

5.0

417
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Sr.

No.

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Employee
Reg.
Code

411308064

411308066

411308066

421708093

421908106

421908106

421908106

50017137

50017137

502008110

502008111

4105008002

4105008002

4105008002

4105008007

411008012

421708093

4105008001

Employee
Name

MANEETKUMAR
RANGNATH
DHANVIJAY

Mohemmed S
Shaikh

Mohemmed S
Shaikh

Jameer Khaleel

Bagwan

ASHWINI M
RAMTEKE

ASHWINI M
RAMTEKE

ASHWINI M
RAMTEKE

NARENDRA
PAWAR

NARENDRA
PAWAR

SAGAR SHINDE

Dr. VIKAS
SISODIA

Sunil Udaykumar

Ghunage

Sunil Udaykumar

Ghunage

Sunil Udaykumar

Ghunage

Bhagwan
Uttamrao
Sonawane

JAYANT
SHANKAR
KARAJAGIKAR

Jameer Khaleel
Bagwan

Prakash
Dasharath
Pantawane

10.1.71.42:8088/DepartmentWiseEmployeeFeedback

Employee Feedback - College MIS

Subjects

Semester

Manufacturing Engineering- Semester Il

Dissertation Phase — |

Introduction to Industry 4.0
and Industrial Internet of

Things

Product and System
Graphics

Project And Finance
Management

Project and Finance
Management

Project and Finance
Management

Industrial Project Work

Innovation, Business
Models and
Entrepreneurship

Production Processes
Production Processes
Laboratory

Production Processes

Seminar-I|

Industrial In-plant Training

Basics of Kinematics and

Dynamics of Machines

Manufacturing Engineering-

Product and System
Graphics Laboratory

Total Quality Management

Semester lll

Semester Il

Semester Il

Semester Il

Semester lll

Semester lll

Semester lll

Semester lll

Semester Il

Semester Il

Semester V

Semester V

Semester V

Semester V

Semester V

Semester V

Semester Vi

Division
Name

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Rating

0.0

3.8

3.4

3.6

3.3

3.7

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.6

0.0

0.0

0.0

3.3

4.2

3.5

5/7
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Sr.

No.

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Employee
Reg.
Code

4105008002

4105008002

4105008002

4105008003

4105008005

4105008005

4105008006

4105008006

4105008006

4105008006

4105008007

4105008007

4108008004

4108008004

410908010

410908010

411008012

411008012

Employee
Name

Sunil Udaykumar Production Processes

Ghunage

Sunil Udaykumar Industrial In-plant Training

Ghunage

Employee Feedback - College MIS

Subjects

Sunil Udaykumar Seminar-|

Ghunage

Arati Vinayak
Mulay

RajivH
Basavrajappa
Rajiv H
Basavrajappa

Sudhir Madhav
Patil

Sudhir Madhav
Patil

Sudhir Madhav
Patil

Sudhir Madhav
Patil

Bhagwan
Uttamrao
Sonawane

Bhagwan
Uttamrao
Sonawane

Neela Ravindra
Rajhans

Neela Ravindra
Rajhans

Sandip Sharad
Anasane

Sandip Sharad
Anasane

JAYANT
SHANKAR
KARAJAGIKAR

JAYANT
SHANKAR
KARAJAGIKAR

10.1.71.42:8088/DepartmentWiseEmployeeFeedback

CAD/CAM/CIM

Operation Efficiency
Operation Research
Manufacturing Automation
Fluid Power Systems and
Factory Automation

Artificial Intelligence

Mechatronics and

Automation

Tribology in Manufacturing

Basics of Kinematics and
Dynamics of Machines

Operations Research

Operations Research

Product Design and

Manufacture

Process Planning and Tool
Selection Laboratory

Advanced Joining

Technology

Semester

Semester VI

Semester VI

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester VI

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester VI

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Manufacturing Engineering- Semester VII

Division

Name

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Rating

3.0

3.0

0.0

3.0

3.6

3.4

3.3

3.4

3.3

5.0

3.4

0.0

3.3

4.7

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.0

6/7
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Sr.
No.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107
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Employee
Reg.
Code

411008012

411308063

4186008008

421626008

421708093

421908104

531508079

Employee
Name

JAYANT
SHANKAR

KARAJAGIKAR

HARIJAN
BAGCHI

Bharatkumar
Bhagatraj Ahuja

VICKY BALKISAN

SARDAR

Jameer Khaleel

Bagwan

KISHORE

JAGANNATH

JAWALE
SANDESH

NARHARI PATIL

Employee Feedback - College MIS

Subjects

Semester

Manufacturing Engineering- Semester VIl

Machine Tool Design

Robotics

Software Laboratory

Product and System
Graphics Laboratory

Manufacturing Automation
Laboratory

CAD/CAM/CIM
Laboratory

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester Vi

Semester VI

Division
Name

Div-2

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Div-1

Rating

4.0

3.3

3.1

3.3

3.0

3.4

3.3

77



